TSV Rudow 1888 e.V. Statistik Spiele Stand : 31.12.2006
Abteilung FuR3ball

1.Herren
Platz Name Vorname Spiele

1 Mdller Peter 546

2 Miller Werner 529

3 Malessa Wolfgang 513
4 Romelt Glnther 491

5 Drews Thomas 430

6 Brandt Bodo 424

7 Gebhardt Christian 402

8 Gerlach Werner 401

9 Knorr Thorsten 401
10 Krolikiewicz Konrad 354
11 Fremke Jorg 352
12 Habeck Kurt 332
13 Breitriick Michael 330
14 Schubert Karsten 325
15 Werner Christian 313
16 Wiebach Dietmar 303
17 Kujawa Carsten 300
18 Baeker Thorsten 298
19 Weber Timo 298
20 Sturm Detlef 296
21 Breitriick Karl-Heinz 279
22 Stadler Thomas 270
23 Reichert Markus 267
24 Hasse Lars 266
25 Lange Clemens 258
26 Scholz Wolfgang 242
27 Zelmer Horst 242
28 Kellner Frank 236
29 Palm Werner 232
30 Stolle Marcus 232
31 Matschke Klaus 230
32 Schermer Manfred 224
33 Wieczorek Glnter 220
34 Koéhr Manuel 219
35 Griel3bach Jirgen 215
36 Girod Andre 210
37 Schweinicke Klaus 208
38 Wiebach Andy 206
39 Heinrich Peter 199
40 Strothoff Stefan 198
41 Wohle Holger 198
42 Brandt Bernd 189
43 Gaugg Tim 189
44 Miller Gerd 177
45 Hadamitzki Klaus 176
46 Rahn Wolfgang 173
47 Mans Peter 170
48 Stadtler Ralf 168
49 Schreck Marko 166
50 Ziege Dietmar 162
51 Mankowski Dirk 156
52 Maschke Friedrich 156
53 Thomas Volker 156
54 Glaser Horst 155

55 Pohl Michael 151



TSV Rudow 1888 e.V. Statistik Spiele Stand : 31.12.2006
Abteilung FuR3ball

1.Herren
Platz Name Vorname Spiele
56 Kaiser Claudio 148
57 Siebenschuh Bernd 147
58 Kneuer Sepp 146
59 Prestel ulli 144
60 Schulist Wilfried 142
61 Breitriick Peter 141
62 Broddack Klaus 141
63 Debrah Frederek 133
64 Timm Manfred 130
65 Gratsch Bernd 129
66 Leyendecker Wolfgang 127
67 Pantke Wolfgang 127
68 Kit Kenan 120
69 Backhaus Jirgen 116
70 Kleinert Klaus 116
71 Simon Riccy 115
72 Gerhardy Sven 112
73 Heinschel Bernd 112
74 Muller Hardy 108
75 Nabrotz Klaus 107
76 Brehm Patrick 106
77 Buchwald Arno 104
78 Zimmermann Andreas 103
79 Harriehausen Christian 100
80 Rdsner Simon 100
81 Christann Helmut 99
82 Gnadt Dirk 99
83 Niehus Jorn 97
84 Schoéllknecht Heinz 96
85 Korbaniak Rainer 94
86 Berber Fatih 93
87 Becker Armin 92
88 Buchwald Peter 91
89 Plose Andre 89
90 Leibrandt Manfred 88
91 Stricker Daniel 88
92 Schiffmann Jorg 87
93 Giese Alexander 85
94 Klar Manfred 85
95 Reinert Peter 84
96 Bock Oliver 83
97 Frewer Fred 83
98 Gool Mathias 83
99 Seidel Jirgen 82
100 Ibrahim Ahmad 81
101 Reichenbach Lutz 81
102 Runow Glnter 81
103 Krolikiewicz Gerd 79
104 Faust Kai-Uwe 78
105 Gulich Sven 78
106 Milz Norbert 77
107 Wodarsch Horst 77
108 Schuler Heinrich 76
109 Petereit Gerd 75

110 Olbrich Markus 74



TSV Rudow 1888 e.V. Statistik Spiele Stand : 31.12.2006
Abteilung FuR3ball

1.Herren
Platz Name Vorname Spiele
111 Langer Frank 73
112 Lobrecht Oliver 73
113 Kretschmar Dirk 72
114 Priltz Thorsten 72
115 Feuerstake Rainer 71
116 Adelt Thomas 70
117 Ludwig Andreas 70
118 Jaensch Dennis 67
119 Mrugalla Mathias 67
120 Heisuck Rainer 66
121 Roese Thomas 65
122 Zimmermann Michael 65
123 Siegert Karl 62
124 Ustiin Erkan 62
125 Woelky Michael 62
126 Melzer Werner 59
127 Roder Frank 59
128 Hellge Roland 58
129 Soujon Daniel 58
130 Maneke Dennis 57
131 Werner Alexander 57
132 Yatkiner Ertan 57
133 Golm Klaus 56
134 Heidler Udo 56
135 Meier Norbert 56
136 Zepelin Ralf 56
137 Behre Achim 55
138 Herzog Detlef 55
139 Abitz Thomas 53
140 Altmann Alexander 53
141 Schréter Wolfgang 53
142 Stiebahl Wolfgang 53
143 Tayeh Michael 52
144 ThieRen Holger 52
145 Klimcza Jiri 51
146 Brockmann Thomas 50
147 Ebeling Detlef 50
148 Paulus Karsten 50
149 Oestereich Norbert 47
150 Prill Armin 47
151 Kleinert Manfred 46
152 Kruschke Robert 46
153 Volkmann Jirgen 46
154 Schwabe Olaf 45
155 Vogel Marco 45
156 Cuhls Dennis 43
157 Hamann Peter 42
158 Dalkeranidis Dimitri 41
159 Kokott Marcel 41
160 Preul3e Klaus 40
161 Scherzer Rudolf 40
162 Schwager Frank 40
163 Hannah Brower 39
164 Hauke Peter 39

165 Kelle Carsten 39



TSV Rudow 1888 e.V.

Abteilung FuR3ball

Platz
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
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187
188
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Name
Krause
Papara
Schure

Rudolph
Hoppe
Schuck
Jurk
Rahnitzsch
Theurer
Kutzias
Tolinski
Kleineberg
Luczak
Schmidt
Seidel
Thiam
Tolle
Zachara
Guney
Wandel
Herde
Hopp
Rehbein
Ziranka
Bartelt
Bucholz
Hoffmann
Misch
Milcic
Tan
Wouttke
Sellner
Yatkiner
Dickert
Geyer
Glnter
Kundrus
Schulz
Ptak
Schellert
Schendel
Schmidt

Barth
Berner

Finke

Gollasch
Herrmann
Oczapan
Schllter
Yazici
Glasel
Gollasch
Goritz
Runge
Schoenmaker

Statistik Spiele
1.Herren

Vorname
Detlef
Marian
Rainer
Erik
Andreas
Jurgen
Rainer
Rahnitzsch
Christian
Alexander
Henry
Thomas
Markus
Philipp
Jirgen
Abdul
Marko
Nico
Volkan
Stefan
Frank
Dennis
Michael
Thomas
Burkhardt
Bernd
Marco
Frank
Selko
Dogan
Uria
Rene
Erkan
Pierre
Norbert
Stefan
Sascha
Werner
Jacek
Jens
Frank
Steffen
Oliver
Mirko
Marco
Sebastian
Sven
Ferit
Benjamin
Hikmet
Ralph
Marian
Michael
Hans
Peter

Spiele
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Platz
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269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Name
Wita
Beyer
Billmann
Erhardt
Kelz
Saretzki
Stretzke
Breitfeld
Grassmann
Hoeder
Griem
Jurich
Kiekebusch
Kéten
Langer
Moeckel
Papprott
Zelmer
Kemnitz
Wegener
Honicke
Langer
Luther
Stielow
Wagner
Wendler
Findeisen
lllmann
Saglar
Zierus
Bruckmann
Colak
Hitzemann
Beck
Beyer
Koster
Michalski
Pigur
Sahin
Schulz
Steinbuch
Wartenberg
Arlt
Braatz
Dahlenburg
Paprotny
Richter
Schmiel
Slopianka
Bildt
Human

Rauschenberger

Smyk
Stecher
Wodtke

Statistik Spiele
1.Herren

Vorname
Alexander
Herrmann

Marcel
Michael
Olaf
Harald
Klaus
Thomas
Ralph
Klaus
Michael
Carsten
Dirk
Mustafa
Christian
Dennis
Walter
Hans-Jurgen
Andreas
Horst
Thorsten
Uwe
Florian
Helmut
Sven
Andre
Stephan
Stefan
Firat
Frank
Markus
Hakan
Gil
Thorsten
Rico
Helmut
Bernd
Gerd
Dursun
Wolfgang
Frank
Peter
Thomas
Roman
Christian
Mathias
Ronald
Thomas
Rainer
Jirgen
Manfred
Niels
Alfred
Frank
Klaus-Peter

Spiele
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Platz
276
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287
288
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291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Name
Bllow
Dauchs
Gandel
Godau
Jonekeit
Kalmus
Kulicke
Opfermann
Richter
Warres
Yildirim
Bibl
Dejanovic
Dietrich
Lade
Mdbus
Pawlak
Plarre
Radtke
Schulz
Tamer
Winkler
Wolff
Yassine
Karakas
Rosler
Saaber
Schon
Spath
Tefs
Akbas
Christann
Hammerer
Sachse
Schilling
Acar
Bostfleisch
Breitriick
Freymann
Gerhardy
Gorl
Herrmann
Huth
Klar
Mitschke
Olschewski
Dervisi
El-Sayed
Grund
Kubitzki
Michalik
Reeck
Ritter
Schaffstein
Seiffert

Statistik Spiele
1.Herren

Vorname
Uwe
Ekkehard
Guntter
Marco
Carsten
Udo
Udo
Karsten
Fred
Frank
Mevlit
Markus
Daniel
Konrad
Peter
Frank
Stefan
Rene
Horst
Martin
Onkut
Olaf
Jirgen
Mohamed
Fatih
Henry
Ingo
Willi
Marco
Dennis
Adnam
Helmut
Ralf
Erich
Andreas
Nihat
Stefan
Mario
Christian
Heiko
Ralf
Dieter
Guntter
Uwe
Maecel
Jorg
Hassan
Ibrahim
Fritz
Siegfried
Thomas
Christian
Stefan
Holger
Peter

Spiele
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Platz
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
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343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

Name
Ventur
Vogel

Ahrend

Baum

Bretag
Burkhardt
Der
Draeger
Fernandez
Giel3rau
Granzow
Grinewald
Hahn
Hildebrandt
Hinderlich
Keyif
Kimyeci
Mohaupt
Mdller

Pfahl
Ruchai
Schulz
Sievert

Stahlber
Winter

Bley

Brelle
Bruckhaus
Fenske
Gisikiewicz
Honekamp
KriRmann
Majewski
Michalik
Mdller
Pelchen

Rieck

Rogall
Rudolph
Scheel
Schmidt
Schmidt
Scholz
Schubert
Schulz
Strehl
Wagenschiitz
Wendt
Wolff
Zander
Badow
Blume
Bossig
Brauner
Brucheen

Statistik Spiele
1.Herren

Vorname
Helmut
Thomas
Timo
Jochen
Michael
Robert
Synal

Raul
Markus
Horst
Mathias
Rene
Florian
Jirgen
Selcuc
Ethem
Lutz
Fred
Achim

Rainer
Frank
Siegfried
Frank
Alexander
Patrick
Bernd
Klaus
Markus
Sebastian
Manuel
Rafael
Thomas
Marc
Werner
Thomas
Lutz
Ingo
Lothar

Frank
Hans
Oliver
Rudiger
Dieter
Timo
Carsten
Andre
Manfred
Horst
Wolfgang
Heinz
Helmut
Marc

Spiele
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Abteilung FuR3ball

386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

Falkenberg
Filla
Fremke
Fuhrmann
Geburzi
Geburzi
Gedraft
Girke
Goedigk
Guth
Henning
Intrau
Isischei
Kapheim
Kazavacellis
Kleese
Leest
MC Bride
Michaelis
Palm
Reh
Restelica
Rogert
Rosin
Scheibe
Schiffler
Schuhies
Skrowanek
SiRbrich
Timm
Vogel
Waldenburg
Wernicke
Wiggert
Zastrow
Zenner

Statistik Spiele
1.Herren

Frank
Michael
Michael

Joachim

Ibodo

Klaus

Klaus

Robert
Florian

Klaus
Mathias
Ginter

Kelvin

Helge

Bully

Stefan
Werner
James

Andreas

Oliver
Gerald

Burim
Sascha

Kurt

Holger

Harald
Jirgen
Herbert

Ingo
Wolfgang
Klaus
Klaus
Rudi
Maik
Norbert
Stefan
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